Service unit FRC, FRCS
538241157 |  | 09.10.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/10
538241157 |  | 09.10.2024
Service unit FRC, FRCS
Characteristics
At a glance
Filter, regulator and lubricator functions in a single unit.

Service unit FRC, FRCS
Ordering data
Ordering information – Mini
Pneumatic connec-
tion, port 1
Standard nominal
flow rate (standard-
ised to DIN 1343)
Condensate drain Pressure gauge Product weight Part no. Type
G1/8 600 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 660 g 162778 FRC-1/8-D-5M-MINI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192660 FRC-1/8-D-5M-O-MINI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 162770 FRC-1/8-D-5M-MINI
Without pressure
gauge
192650 FRC-1/8-D-5M-O-MINI
700 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 159608 FRC-1/8-D-MINI-A
Without pressure
gauge
600 g 162746 FRC-1/8-D-O-MINI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 660 g 159604 FRC-1/8-D-MINI
Without pressure
gauge
600 g 162738 FRC-1/8-D-O-MINI
800 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 660 g 162762 FRC-1/8-D-7-MINI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192640 FRC-1/8-D-7-O-MINI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 162754 FRC-1/8-D-7-MINI
Without pressure
gauge
192630 FRC-1/8-D-7-O-MINI
G1/4 850 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 162779 FRC-1/4-D-5M-MINI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192661 FRC-1/4-D-5M-O-MINI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 162771 FRC-1/4-D-5M-MINI
Without pressure
gauge
192651 FRC-1/4-D-5M-O-MINI
1,000 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 159609 FRC-1/4-D-MINI-A
Without pressure
gauge
600 g 162747 FRC-1/4-D-O-MINI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 660 g 159605 FRC-1/4-D-MINI
760 g 194864 FRCS-1/4-D-MINI
Without pressure
gauge
600 g 162739 FRC-1/4-D-O-MINI
1,300 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 660 g 162763 FRC-1/4-D-7-MINI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192641 FRC-1/4-D-7-O-MINI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 162755 FRC-1/4-D-7-MINI
Without pressure
gauge
192631 FRC-1/4-D-7-O-MINI
G3/8 1,050 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 162780 FRC-3/8-D-5M-MINI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192662 FRC-3/8-D-5M-O-MINI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 162772 FRC-3/8-D-5M-MINI
Without pressure
gauge
192652 FRC-3/8-D-5M-O-MINI
1,200 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 162736 FRC-3/8-D-MINI-A
Without pressure
gauge
600 g 162748 FRC-3/8-D-O-MINI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 660 g 162734 FRC-3/8-D-MINI
Without pressure
gauge

Service unit FRC, FRCS
Ordering data
Ordering information – Midi
Pneumatic connec-
tion, port 1
Standard nominal
flow rate (standard-
ised to DIN 1343)
Condensate drain Pressure gauge Product weight Part no. Type
G1/4 1,300 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 1,440 g 186502 FRC-1/4-D-5M-MIDI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192663 FRC-1/4-D-5M-O-MIDI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 186499 FRC-1/4-D-5M-MIDI
Without pressure
gauge
192653 FRC-1/4-D-5M-O-MIDI
1,500 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 186500 FRC-1/4-D-MIDI-A
Without pressure
gauge
1,350 g 186501 FRC-1/4-D-O-MIDI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 1,440 g 186497 FRC-1/4-D-MIDI
1,680 g 194888 FRCS-1/4-D-MIDI
Without pressure
gauge
1,350 g 186498 FRC-1/4-D-O-MIDI
1,700 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 1,440 g 186504 FRC-1/4-D-7-MIDI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192643 FRC-1/4-D-7-O-MIDI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 186503 FRC-1/4-D-7-MIDI
Without pressure
gauge
192633 FRC-1/4-D-7-O-MIDI
G3/8 Fully automatic With pressure gauge 162781 FRC-3/8-D-5M-MIDI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192664 FRC-3/8-D-5M-O-MIDI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 162773 FRC-3/8-D-5M-MIDI
Without pressure
gauge
192654 FRC-3/8-D-5M-O-MIDI
2,000 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 162765 FRC-3/8-D-7-MIDI-A
159589 FRC-3/8-D-MIDI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192644 FRC-3/8-D-7-O-MIDI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 162757 FRC-3/8-D-7-MIDI
159588 FRC-3/8-D-MIDI
Without pressure
gauge
1,350 g 162741 FRC-3/8-D-O-MIDI
1,440 g 192634 FRC-3/8-D-7-O-MIDI
G1/2 1,800 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 162782 FRC-1/2-D-5M-MIDI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192665 FRC-1/2-D-5M-O-MIDI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 162774 FRC-1/2-D-5M-MIDI
Without pressure
gauge
192655 FRC-1/2-D-5M-O-MIDI
2,600 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 159591 FRC-1/2-D-MIDI-A
1,680 g 194913 FRCS-1/2-D-MIDI-A
Without pressure
gauge
1,350 g 162750 FRC-1/2-D-O-MIDI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 1,440 g 159590 FRC-1/2-D-MIDI
1,680 g 194912 FRCS-1/2-D-MIDI
Without pressure
gauge
1,350 g 162742 FRC-1/2-D-O-MIDI
2,800 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 1,440 g 162766 FRC-1/2-D-7-MIDI-A
Without pressure

Service unit FRC, FRCS
Ordering data
Ordering information – Midi
Pneumatic connec-
tion, port 1
Standard nominal
flow rate (standard-
ised to DIN 1343)
Condensate drain Pressure gauge Product weight Part no. Type
G3/4 2,600 l/min Fully automatic Without pressure
gauge
1,350 g 162751 FRC-3/4-D-O-MIDI-A
162749 FRC-3/8-D-O-MIDI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 1,440 g 162735 FRC-3/4-D-MIDI
Without pressure
gauge
1,350 g 162743 FRC-3/4-D-O-MIDI
2,800 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 1,440 g 162767 FRC-3/4-D-7-MIDI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192646 FRC-3/4-D-7-O-MIDI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 162759 FRC-3/4-D-7-MIDI
Without pressure
gauge
192636 FRC-3/4-D-7-O-MIDI
Ordering data – Maxi
Pneumatic connec-
tion, port 1
Standard nominal
flow rate (standard-
ised to DIN 1343)
Condensate drain Pressure gauge Product weight Part no. Type
G1/2 6,800 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 2,390 g 186510 FRC-1/2-D-5M-MAXI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192667 FRC-1/2-D-5M-O-MAXI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 186507 FRC-1/2-D-5M-MAXI
Without pressure
gauge
192657 FRC-1/2-D-5M-O-MAXI
7,600 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 186508 FRC-1/2-D-MAXI-A
2,490 g 194937 FRCS-1/2-D-MAXI-A
Without pressure
gauge
2,280 g 186509 FRC-1/2-D-O-MAXI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 2,390 g 186505 FRC-1/2-D-MAXI
Without pressure
gauge
2,280 g 186506 FRC-1/2-D-O-MAXI
7,700 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 2,390 g 186512 FRC-1/2-D-7-MAXI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192647 FRC-1/2-D-7-O-MAXI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 186511 FRC-1/2-D-7-MAXI
Without pressure
gauge
192637 FRC-1/2-D-7-O-MAXI
G3/4 7,000 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 162784 FRC-3/4-D-5M-MAXI-A
Without pressure
gauge
192668 FRC-3/4-D-5M-O-MAXI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 162776 FRC-3/4-D-5M-MAXI
Without pressure
gauge
192658 FRC-3/4-D-5M-O-MAXI
8,300 l/min Fully automatic With pressure gauge 159610 FRC-3/4-D-MAXI-A
Without pressure
gauge
2,280 g 162752 FRC-3/4-D-O-MAXI-A
Manually rotating With pressure gauge 2,390 g 159606 FRC-3/4-D-MAXI
Without pressure
gauge
2,280 g 162744 FRC-3/4-D-O-MAXI